South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 02:26:29 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2096 (Rat #0055, Act #0030 of 1987) General Bill, By E.D. Foxworth
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-1-137 so as to prohibit the wilful impeding
or obstruction of lawful hunting, trapping, fishing, or harvesting of marine species, and to provide penalties.

12/31/86
12/31/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
02/11/87
02/19/87
02/19/87
02/19/87
02/24/87
02/25/87
02/25/87
03/18/87
03/19/87
03/19/87
03/19/87
03/24/87
03/24/87
03/31/87
04/08/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/24/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
Introduced and read first time HJ-58

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-58
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-483
Debate adjourned HJ-641

Amended HJ-651

Read second time HJ-651

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-687

Introduced and read first time SJ-653

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-653
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-965
Amended SJ-988

Read second time SJ-989

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-989

Read third time SJ-1002

Returned SJ-1002

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1500

Ratified R 55

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/13/87

Act No. 30

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



