South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 03, 2024, 02:26:29 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2096 (Rat #0055, Act #0030 of 1987) General Bill, By E.D. Foxworth

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-1-137 so as to prohibit the wilful impeding or obstruction of lawful hunting, trapping, fishing, or harvesting of marine species, and to provide penalties.

or obstruction of lawing handing, happing, honing, of harvooring of marine opeolog, and to provide pertailed.		
12/31/86	House	Prefiled
12/31/86	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-58
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-58
02/11/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-483
02/19/87	House	Debate adjourned HJ-641
02/19/87	House	Amended HJ-651
02/19/87	House	Read second time HJ-651
02/24/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-687
02/25/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-653
02/25/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-653
03/18/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-965
03/19/87	Senate	Amended SJ-988
03/19/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-989
03/19/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-989
03/24/87	Senate	Read third time SJ-1002
03/24/87	Senate	Returned SJ-1002
03/31/87	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1500
04/08/87		Ratified R 55
04/13/87		Signed By Governor
04/13/87		Effective date 04/13/87
04/13/87		Act No. 30
04/24/87		Copies available